



# TABULATION OF BIDS

**TITLE:** IFB #600-08-26 Murray Towers Comprehensive Rehabilitation Project Amp-31

## ELECTRIAL

**BID OPENING DATE:** June 23, 2026

**BID OPENING TIME:** 10:00 a.m.

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Westmoreland Electrical Services	\$2,409,000.00
Right Electric	\$2,644,000.00
Allegheny City Electric, Inc.	\$2,657,000.00
Sargent Electric	\$2,891,655.00

WITNESSED BY: *Kathleen Obringer*  
 (first witness)  
*Willa Schyns*  
 (second witness)

DATE: 06/26/2026  
 DATE: 06/26/2026







# TABULATION OF BIDS

**TITLE:** IFB #600-08-26 Murray Towers Comprehensive Rehabilitation Project Amp-31

## PLUMBING

**BID OPENING DATE:** June 23, 2026

**BID OPENING TIME:** 10:00 a.m.

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
<b>W.G. Tomko, Inc. Plumbing</b>	<b>\$1,027,000.00</b>
<b>Wheels Mechanical Plumbing</b>	<b>\$1,154,100.00</b>
<b>Newman Plumbing, Inc.</b>	<b>\$1,364,620.00</b>
<b>J.D. Iovito Contracting, Inc. Plumbing</b>	<b>\$1,871,000.00</b>
<b>New Choice Home Deco, Inc. Plumbing</b>	<b>\$0.00</b> *Incomplete partial bid. Bidder attempted to splice partial plumbing into a general construction submittal. Rejected under HUD Form 5369 1 (e)

WITNESSED BY: *Kathleen Obringer*  
 (first witness)  
*Sara Stefanow*  
 (second witness)

DATE: 06/26/2026  
 DATE: 06/26/2026